
3

7

8

9

6

4

5

1

10

2

 12.0 

 12.0 

 6.0 

 4.125 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Hex Lag Screw 1/4"x1 1/2" 2
2 Hex Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" Grade 8 1
3 Hex Bolt 5/16"x1" SS 1
4 1" EPDM Pipe Collar 1
5 12"x12" Spun Cone Flashing 1
6 Cut Post 1.25" OD x 3.25" Aluminium 1
7 Split Lock Washer 5/16" SS 1
8 Fender Washer 5/16" X 1" SS 1
9 Sealing Washer 5/16"x1.25" SS 1
10 QBase 1

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF QUICK MOUNT PV.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF QUICK MOUNT PV IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


